
Page(s) : 1 / 1 - 06/06/2017 à 12:55

Organisateur: GUIDON BLETTERANOIS  
Rg Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Cat SCAT Temps
1 2 VAILLET César ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Prélicencié
2 3 GIACOMIN Gaetan V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Prélicencié ''
3 1 RUIZ Jules ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Prélicencié ''
4 4 HUGUES BEGUET TESSA JURA CYCLISME Prelicencié ''
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Classement épreuve



Page(s) : 1 / 1 - 06/06/2017 à 12:57

Organisateur: GUIDON BLETTERANOIS  
Rg Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Cat SCAT Temps
1 27 CHAMPENOIS Téo VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Poussin
2 29 DAHES Mylan VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES Poussin ''
3 23 BODROGI Benjamin JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Poussin ''
4 28 BILLOTTE Berthille VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES Poussin ''
5 24 RUIZ raphael ROUE D`OR NOIDANS Poussin ''
6 33 HUGUES BEGUET BASTIAN JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Poussin ''
7 31 BILLET SIMON GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin ''
8 20 FERNANDES Théo GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin ''
9 26 RICHET Marine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Poussin ''
10 22 LAFOSSE Héloise GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin ''
11 32 BLANC LOUIS GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin ''
12 30 MONIER GUYON FLAVIE GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin ''
13 25 GALLEZOT Oscar V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Poussin ''
14 21 GUYOT Alexis GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin ''

      

C1139033038 - RUFFEY/SEILLE - CVJ- Minimes
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Page(s) : 1 / 1 - 06/06/2017 à 12:56

Organisateur: GUIDON BLETTERANOIS  
Rg Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Cat SCAT Temps
1 161 MONTAGNON Titoine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille
2 145 GUILLET Yanis GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Pupille ''
3 149 MARTIN Loïs JGS NIVERNAISE Pupille ''
4 163 CHAMPENOIS Tom VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Pupille ''
5 168 PATER Mael VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES Pupille ''
6 172 GOBET Louis VELO SPORT MACONNAIS Pupille ''
7 148 REGARD Nathan GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Pupille ''
8 158 LEMAITRE William V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille ''
9 151 MULLER Ilan JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Pupille ''
10 165 OBERSON Louis VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Pupille ''
11 171 CHARNAY Diego VELO CLUB TOURNUS Pupille ''
12 157 HUREAUX Thiebaud V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille ''
13 166 BILLOTTE Simon VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES Pupille ''
14 169 VIVOT Glenn VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES Pupille ''
15 162 TRIBOUT Mattéo V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille ''
16 142 RODRIGUES Maëva CREUSOT CYCLISME Pupille ''
17 153 ROLLEE Armand ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Pupille ''
18 147 MULKOWSKI Benoit GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Pupille ''
19 150 DELHAYE Victor JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Pupille ''
20 160 MONTAGNON Méline V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille ''
21 167 CUCHE Pierre VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES Pupille ''
22 143 BLANC Emile GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Pupille ''
23 156 GIACOMIN Lucie V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille ''
24 159 MAIREY Aylin V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille ''
25 152 LOUISON Timéo ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Pupille ''
26 154 VAILLET Paul ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Pupille ''
27 164 MAGRI Hugo VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Pupille ''
28 170 VIVOT Soline VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES Pupille ''

      

C1139033038 - RUFFEY/SEILLE - CVJ- Minimes

Classement épreuve



Page(s) : 1 / 1 - 06/06/2017 à 12:58

Organisateur: GUIDON BLETTERANOIS  
Rg Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Cat SCAT Temps
1 91 MONTMILLON Yannis V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Benjamin
2 93 BERGER Baptiste VELO SPORT MACONNAIS Benjamin ''
3 87 LEGROS Thibault ROUE D`OR NOIDANS Benjamin ''
4 75 WOLSKI Louis CREUSOT CYCLISME Benjamin ''
5 74 DARMIGNY Tom ASPTT DIJON Benjamin ''
6 71 SAINTVOIRIN Flavie A.C.T. BELFORT Benjamin ''
7 81 FRIS Bruno GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Benjamin ''
8 86 CORTES Laura ROUE D`OR NOIDANS Benjamin ''
9 72 GREGOIRE Baptiste AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE Benjamin ''
10 83 BODROGI Sophie JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Benjamin ''
11 73 GONZALEZ Mathis ASPTT AUXERRE Benjamin ''
12 80 DUSSO Emile GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Benjamin ''
13 88 VUILLIER Axel ROUE D`OR NOIDANS Benjamin ''
14 82 LEFEBVRE Jules GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Benjamin ''
15 78 REYNIER Romane E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO Benjamin ''
16 92 RICHET Maxime V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Benjamin ''
17 85 CLAUDE Léopold ROUE D`OR NOIDANS Benjamin ''
18 89 BUSSON Antoine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Benjamin ''
19 77 RACHWALSKI Marin E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO Benjamin ''
20 94 MONROLIN JORIS JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Benjamin ''
21 90 LADEL Amine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Benjamin ''
22 79 CRETIN Faustine GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Benjamin ''
23 84 LAPLACE Erwan JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Benjamin ''
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Page(s) : 1 / 1 - 06/06/2017 à 13:08

Organisateur: GUIDON BLETTERANOIS  
Rg Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Cat SCAT Temps
1 9 GAUTHERAT Pierre GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime
2 16 WILHELM Lucas GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
3 12 GUILLET Enzo GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
4 2 GREGOIRE Romain AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE Minime ''
5 21 CHAMBREY Alan ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime ''
6 38 LETHIER Melvyn VELO CLUB ORNANS Minime ''
7 39 BERRARDET Yannis Joseph VELO SPORT MACONNAIS Minime ''
8 27 ROLLEE Gabin ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime ''
9 33 MISERE Ilian V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Minime ''
10 18 BODROGI Valentin JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Minime ''
11 6 BILLET Paul GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
12 34 TARBOURIECH Mathis V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Minime ''
13 1 DOUGNY Lucas A.C VERDUNOISE Minime ''
14 15 REGARD Alexis GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
15 3 DEVROUTE Corentin ASPTT DIJON Minime ''
16 31 GALLEZOT Electa V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Minime ''
17 11 GOISNARD Téo GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
18 37 DURAFFOURG Alexane VEL'HAUT-JURA SAINT-CLAUDE Minime ''
19 13 LAPLACE Matéo GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
20 24 PARIS Morgan ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime ''
21 8 CRETIN Nathan GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
22 5 RODRIGUES Aurélien CREUSOT CYCLISME Minime ''
23 32 GOZZI Thibaut V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Minime ''
24 20 CAILLE Florian ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime ''
25 25 POILLET Louis ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime ''
26 35 CANON Victor VC CHAROLLAIS Minime ''
27 14 LEPAINTRE Solène GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
28 19 MULLER Léane JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT Minime ''
29 26 QUINET quentin ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime ''
30 22 FLEYTOUX Pierre ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime ''
31 7 CASSABOIS Florian GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime ''
32 23 GARREC Aymeric ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime ''

      

C1139033038 - RUFFEY/SEILLE - CVJ- Minimes

Classement épreuve



CoursPRE-LICENCIES

Rang Doss Nom Prénom Club CatégorieSexe Route Sprint Cross Méca Gym QCM CLM Autre
1 2 VAILLET César ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Prélicenc M 1 1 1 5 2 5 5 5
2 3 GIACOMIN Gaetan V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Prélicenc M 2 3 3 5 1 5 5 5
3 1 RUIZ Jules ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Prélicenc M 3 2 2 5 3 5 5 5
4 4 HUGUES BEGUETTESSA JURA CYCLISME P.R Prélicenc  M 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 5
5 5 (vide) (vide) (vide) (vide) M 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5



CoursPOUSSINS

Rang Doss Nom Prénom Club CatégorieSexe Route Sprint Cross Méca Gym QCM CLM Autre
1 27 CHAMPENOIS Téo VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Poussin M 6 2 1 14 1 14 14 14
2 29 DAHES Mylan VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNESPoussin M 2 1 6 14 2 14 14 14
3 23 BODROGI Benjamin JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVE Poussin M 1 6 2 14 5 14 14 14
4 28 BILLOTTE Berthille VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNESPoussin FF 4 4 9 14 3 14 14 14 Première fille
5 24 RUIZ raphael ROUE D`OR NOIDANS Poussin M 3 5 4 14 9 14 14 14
6 33 HUGUES BEGUETBASTIAN JURA CYCLISME P.R Poussin M 5 8 5 14 6 14 14 14
7 31 BILLET SIMON GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin M 13 3 3 14 10 14 14 14
8 20 FERNANDES Théo GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin M 7 9 8 14 8 14 14 14
9 26 RICHET Marine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Poussin FF 10 13 7 14 4 14 14 14

10 22 LAFOSSE Héloise GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin FF 8 7 13 14 7 14 14 14
11 32 BLANC Louis GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin M 9 10 10 14 13 14 14 14
12 30 MONIER GUYON Flavie GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin FF 11 11 12 14 12 14 14 14
13 25 GALLEZOT Oscar V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Poussin M 12 12 11 14 11 14 14 14
14 21 GUYOT Alexis GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Poussin M 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14



CoursPUPILLES

Rang Doss Nom Prénom Club CatégorieSexe Route Sprint Cross Méca Gym QCM CLM Autre
1 161 MONTAGNON Titoine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille M 2 4 2 2 29 29 29 29
2 145 GUILLET Yanis GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Pupille M 1 1 1 16 29 29 29 29
3 149 MARTIN Loïs JGS NIVERNAISE Pupille M 7 6 3 5 29 29 29 29
4 163 CHAMPENOIS Tom VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Pupille M 10 2 6 4 29 29 29 29
5 168 PATER Mael VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNESPupille M 3 8 5 6 29 29 29 29
6 172 GOBET Louis VELO SPORT MACONNAIS Pupille M 8 3 10 8 29 29 29 29
7 148 REGARD Nathan GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Pupille M 4 9 4 13 29 29 29 29
8 158 LEMAITRE William V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille M 5 10 14 3 29 29 29 29
9 151 MULLER Ilan JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVE Pupille M 9 15 7 1 29 29 29 29

10 165 OBERSON Louis VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Pupille M 6 13 11 10 29 29 29 29
11 171 CHARNAY Diego VELO CLUB TOURNUS Pupille M 13 5 15 9 29 29 29 29
12 157 HUREAUX Thiebaud V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille M 12 7 21 11 29 29 29 29
13 166 BILLOTTE SIMON VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNESPupille M 11 11 16 23 29 29 29 29
14 169 VIVOT Glenn VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNESPupille M 14 14 12 22 29 29 29 29
15 162 TRIBOUT Mattéo V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille M 15 12 18 18 29 29 29 29
16 142 RODRIGUES Maëva CREUSOT CYCLISME Pupille F F 19 19 8 17 29 29 29 29 Première fille
17 153 ROLLEE Armand ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Pupille M 16 16 13 27 29 29 29 29
18 147 MULKOWSKI Benoit GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Pupille M 18 17 23 19 29 29 29 29
19 150 DELHAYE Victor JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVE Pupille M 22 20 9 26 29 29 29 29
20 160 MONTAGNON Méline V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille F F 20 21 22 15 29 29 29 29
21 167 CUCHE Pierre VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNESPupille M 17 22 17 25 29 29 29 29
22 143 BLANC Emile GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Pupille M 27 28 19 7 29 29 29 29
23 156 GIACOMIN Lucie V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille F F 23 23 25 14 29 29 29 29
24 159 MAIREY Aylin V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Pupille F F 24 24 27 12 29 29 29 29
25 152 LOUISON Timéo ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Pupille M 21 25 20 24 29 29 29 29
26 154 VAILLET Paul ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Pupille M 25 18  " 28 29 29 29 29
27 164 MAGRI Hugo VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT Pupille M 26 26 26 20 29 29 29 29
28 170 VIVOT Soline VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNESPupille F F 28 27 28 21 29 29 29 29
29 31 (vide) (vide) (vide) (vide) M 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29

32 (vide) (vide) (vide) (vide) M 29 29 29 29 29 29 29 29



CoursBENJAMINS

Rang Doss Nom Prénom Club CatégorieSexe Route Sprint Cross Méca Gym QCM CLM Autre
1 91 MONTMILLON Yannis V.C.DE MONTBELIARD BenjaminM 2 3 2 3 24 24 24 24
2 93 BERGER Baptiste VELO SPORT MACONNAIS BenjaminM 3 4 1 7 24 24 24 24
3 87 LEGROS Thibault ROUE D`OR NOIDANS BenjaminM 6 2 8 6 24 24 24 24
4 75 WOLSKI Louis CREUSOT CYCLISME BenjaminM 1 6 5 11 24 24 24 24
5 74 DARMIGNY Tom ASPTT DIJON BenjaminM 4 1 7 14 24 24 24 24
6 71 SAINTVOIRIN Flavie A.C.T. BELFORT BenjaminF 9 11 10 1 24 24 24 24 Première fille
7 81 FRIS Bruno GUIDON BLETTERANOIS BenjaminM 7 5 4 18 24 24 24 24
8 86 CORTES Laura ROUE D`OR NOIDANS BenjaminF 14 9 9 2 24 24 24 24
9 72 GREGOIRE Baptiste AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE BenjaminM 5 7 3 20 24 24 24 24

10 83 BODROGI Sophie JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVEBenjaminF 16 8 11 4 24 24 24 24
11 73 GONZALEZ Mathis ASPTT AUXERRE BenjaminM 15 12 6 12 24 24 24 24
12 80 DUSSO Emile GUIDON BLETTERANOIS BenjaminM 8 13 14 13 24 24 24 24
13 88 VUILLIER Axel ROUE D`OR NOIDANS BenjaminM 10 10 12 22 24 24 24 24
14 82 LEFEBVRE Jules GUIDON BLETTERANOIS BenjaminM 12 14 15 15 24 24 24 24
15 78 REYNIER Romane E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO BenjaminF 18 18 16 5 24 24 24 24
16 92 RICHET Maxime V.C.DE MONTBELIARD BenjaminM 19 16 19 8 24 24 24 24
17 85 CLAUDE Léopold ROUE D`OR NOIDANS BenjaminM 11 19 13 19 24 24 24 24
18 89 BUSSON Antoine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD BenjaminM 17 21 20 10 24 24 24 24
19 77 RACHWALSKI Marin E.C. LUXEUIL VOSGES SAONO BenjaminM 13 15 21 21 24 24 24 24
20 94 MONROLIN JORIS JURA CYCLISME P.R BenjaminM 21 17 17 17 24 24 24 24
21 90 LADEL Amine V.C.DE MONTBELIARD BenjaminM 20 20 18 16 24 24 24 24
22 79 CRETIN Faustine GUIDON BLETTERANOIS BenjaminF 22 22 22 9 24 24 24 24
23 84 LAPLACE Erwan JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVEBenjaminM 23 23 23 23 24 24 24 24



CoursMINIMES

Rang Doss Nom Prénom Club CatégorieSexe Route Sprint Cross Méca Gym QCM CLM Autre
1 9 GAUTHERAT Pierre GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 1 1 1 2 33 33 33 33
2 16 WILHELM Lucas GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 4 6 5 4 33 33 33 33
3 12 GUILLET Enzo GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 7 8 3 1 33 33 33 33
4 2 GREGOIRE Romain AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE Minime M 2 3 2 13 33 33 33 33
5 21 CHAMBREY Alan ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime M 3 2 10 8 33 33 33 33
6 38 LETHIER Melvyn VELO CLUB ORNANS Minime M 5 4 4 11 33 33 33 33
7 39 BERRARDET Yannis Joseph VELO SPORT MACONNAIS Minime M 6 9 6 14 33 33 33 33
8 27 ROLLEE Gabin ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime M 10 13 8 10 33 33 33 33
9 33 MISERE Ilian V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Minime M 11 14 11 6 33 33 33 33

10 18 BODROGI Valentin JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVE Minime M 8 7 13 18 33 33 33 33
11 6 BILLET Paul GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 9 10 7 22 33 33 33 33
12 34 TARBOURIECH Mathis V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Minime M 12 15 12 15 33 33 33 33
13 1 DOUGNY Lucas A.C VERDUNOISE Minime M 16 17 17 7 33 33 33 33
14 15 REGARD Alexis GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 15 11 15 19 33 33 33 33
15 3 DEVROUTE Corentin ASPTT DIJON Minime M 14 5 27 21 33 33 33 33
16 31 GALLEZOT Electa V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Minime FF 17 29 18 3 33 33 33 33 Première fille
17 11 GOISNARD Téo GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 13 22 9 25 33 33 33 33
18 37 DURAFFOURG Alexane VEL'HAUT-JURA SAINT-CLAUDEMinime FF 22 26 19 9 33 33 33 33
19 13 LAPLACE Matéo GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 24 12 22 20 33 33 33 33
20 24 PARIS Morgan ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime M 18 23 33 5 33 33 33 33
21 8 CRETIN Nathan GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 20 28 23 12 33 33 33 33
22 5 RODRIGUES Aurélien CREUSOT CYCLISME Minime M 21 16 25 23 33 33 33 33
23 32 GOZZI Thibaut V.C.DE MONTBELIARD Minime M 19 21 16 31 33 33 33 33
24 20 CAILLE Florian ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime M 28 20 14 28 33 33 33 33
25 25 POILLET Louis ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime M 26 18 30 17 33 33 33 33
26 35 CANON Victor VC CHAROLLAIS Minime M 30 32 21 16 33 33 33 33
27 14 LEPAINTRE Solène GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime FF 25 19 26 30 33 33 33 33
28 19 MULLER Léane JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVE Minime FF 31 24 20 27 33 33 33 33
29 26 QUINET quentin ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime M 23 27 29 24 33 33 33 33
30 22 FLEYTOUX Pierre ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime M 27 25  " 29 33 33 33 33
31 7 CASSABOIS Florian GUIDON BLETTERANOIS Minime M 32 31 28 26 33 33 33 33
32 23 GARREC Aymeric ROUE D'OR NOIDANS Minime M 29 30 31 32 33 33 33 33
33 4 MOREL Arnaud ASPTT DIJON Minime M 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
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